CORRIDA CLINICA DIAGNOSTICO

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34

Numero Nome

93
277

189
26
42

201

116

142
85

155

301

100

133

275

34
96
57
114

80
210

128
117

263
293
122
27
132
148
118

20
126
79

FELIPE GABRIEL PEREIRA VELOSO

ROBERTO RENAN SILAS SILVA GOMES

LUCAS RIVAEL
ANDRE LUIZ

BELARMYNO JP

LUIZ FERNANDO DE ABREU ROCHA
GUILHERME TARCISIO

JOAO LUCAS FERREIRA DE PINHO
ELDER MARTINS

KAIO RODRIGUES COSTA
VILCIOMAR PEREIRA LIMA

MAURICIO SOARES DE SOUZA
JAILTON ROBSON RUAS MAGALHAES
ROBERTO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ALEXSANDRO CAMILO DOS SANTOS
ARMANDO FERREIRA DIAS

FELIPHE MOURAO

CARLOS RODRIGO

GUILHERME NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE SOARES

DOUGLAS DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

MARCOS VINICIUS PEREIRA DOS
SANTOS

IVANDE BATISTA SILVA

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE GOMES
BARBOSA

GABRIEL WANNINE SANTOS LEAL
VALDOMIRO CAMILO ALVES
ICARO RYAN

ANDRE LUIZ COSTA PIMENTEL
JAILTON ALVES DE SOUZA JUNIOR
EMERSON SANTA FERREIRA

GUSTAVO MATEUS NUNES
GONCALVES

HUGO RICARDO CAMPOS MENDES
IRISVAN DIAS
DIEGO DURAES SANTANA

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.
M1624
M3539

M4044
M1624
M2529
M3539
M4044
M3539
M4549
M2529
M3539
M3539
M3539
M4549
M3539
M4044
M1624
M4044
M3539
M3034
M3034
M4044

M4044
M2529

M2529
M6099
M1624
M3539
M2529
M3539
M3034

M2529
M2529
M4044

CIl.Fx.

w O b

[¢)]

Equipe

www.gb5sports.com.br

Ritmo
00:03:17

00:03:19

00:03:25
00:03:33
00:03:33
00:03:34
00:03:46
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:04:00
00:04:06
00:04:06
00:04:12
00:04:12
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:17

00:04:18
00:04:18

00:04:23
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:28
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:34

00:04:36
00:04:37

00:04:37

Vel. Tempo

18,24  00:16:27.65
18,07  00:16:36.54
17,56 = 00:17:05.16
16,89  00:17:46.18
16,87 = 00:17:47.29
16,82  00:17:50.90
15,94  00:18:49.85
15,89 00:18:53.86
15,78 @ 00:19:01.55
15,33  00:19:34.19
15,23  00:19:42.55
15,19  00:19:45.32
15,13 = 00:19:50.05
14,98  00:20:02.23
14,63 = 00:20:30.21
14,62  00:20:31.85
14,31 = 00:20:58.79
14,27 = 00:21:01.40
14,16 = 00:21:11.07
14,13  00:21:14.18
14,08  00:21:18.20
14,01  00:21:25.86
13,96 = 00:21:29.19
13,95  00:21:30.20
13,67  00:21:57.69
13,60 @ 00:22:04.67
13,52 = 00:22:11.75
13,45 00:22:18.94
13,44  00:22:19.47
13,36 00:22:27.22
13,16  00:22:48.14
13,02  00:23:02.49
12,99 00:23:06.74
12,98 @ 00:23:07.24
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CORRIDA CLINICA DIAGNOSTICO

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Numero Nome

300
105
103
200
1
198
124
143

171

302

190

77
261
45
36
209
51
95
135
138
99
310
154
28
248
202
144
259
278
199
115
257
107
67

VICTOR GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
GILSON BATISTA

GERMANO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

LUIZ FELIPE DE SA GOMES

ADAO NOGUEIRA DE ARAUJO NETO
LUIZ CARLOS RAMOS

ILDON RODRIGUES SANTOS

JOAO PAULO CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
AILTON FLAVIO RODRIGUES
KLEVERSON DA SILVA LOPES
VITOR VINICIUS MARTINS

ADNAN LEONARDO MEDRADO
BARBOSA

LUCAS RODRIGUES CELESTINO
SOUZA

DIEGO ANTONIO LOPES

PEDRO HENRIQUE MURCA DA MATA
BRAULIO MAGNO

ARTHUR VALENTE

MARCOS ALBERTO

CALIXTO MARCELINO

FELIPE SPEROTTO

JARBAS ALEXANDER

JEFERSON COSTA DE JESUS
FERNANDO JUNIOR

WILLIAN FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
JULIO TIAGO TEIXEIRA BARBOSA
ANDRE MADUREIRA SOUZA
NILDO GOMES DA SILVA JUNIOR
LUIZ FERNANDO GUIMARAES BATISTA
JOAQUIM SOUZA DA SILVA
PEDRO FELIPE SANTANA
ROBSON TEIXEIRA REIS

LUIZ EDUARDO MOURA SOARES
GUILHERME NERES ALMEIDA
PAULO FERNANDES LEITE
GILSON MARTINS DE ANDRADE
CRISTOFFER GRADY

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.
M1624
M4549
M3034
M3539
M1624
M3539
M4044
M4044
M5559
M3034
M3034
M4549

M3034

M3539
M1624
M3539
M2529
M3539
M2529
M3539
M5054
M3034
M3034
M3034
M4044
M3539
M4044
M3539
M5559
M3034
M3539
M1624
M1624
M3034
M5054
M2529

CIl.Fx.

10

11

A O O

12

13

14

15

10

16
10
17

11
18

Equipe

www.gb5sports.com.br

Ritmo
00:04:38
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:52
00:04:54
00:04:56
00:05:01
00:05:03

00:05:04

00:05:08

00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:13
00:05:22
00:05:24
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:31
00:05:32
00:05:34
00:05:36
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:51
00:05:54

Vel. Tempo

12,94 00:23:11.33
12,61  00:23:47.58
12,57  00:23:52.66
12,52 00:23:58.00
12,52 = 00:23:58.85
12,48  00:24:02.71
12,32 00:24:21.82
12,24  00:24:30.69
12,18 00:24:38.66
11,96  00:25:05.71
11,87 00:25:17.90
11,83 00:25:21.54
11,70 = 00:25:38.43
11,70 = 00:25:38.84
11,69 00:25:40.62
11,64 00:25:47.59
11,63 00:25:48.15
11,61 = 00:25:50.67
11,49 00:26:07.58
11,18 00:26:50.14
11,12 = 00:26:59.95
10,98  00:27:19.83
10,93  00:27:27.31
10,86 = 00:27:37.11
10,84  00:27:41.13
10,78 = 00:27:49.42
10,73 = 00:27:58.49
10,63 = 00:28:13.97
10,61 = 00:28:16.91
10,57  00:28:23.99
10,54  00:28:27.33
10,33 = 00:29:03.65
10,32 = 00:29:04.85
10,31 = 00:29:06.90
10,25 00:29:16.94
10,17  00:29:30.96
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CORRIDA CLINICA DIAGNOSTICO

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105

Numero
172
291
208
270

63
48
50
78
272

258
82
37

146

260
56
62
55

169
188
311
197
10
123
58
13
111
49
179
94
273

109
147
268
69
136

Nome

LAECIO ANTONIO MENDES
TOMAS DROGARIA GORUTUBA
MARCO ANTONIO SANTANA
RENATO TEIXEIRA BORGES
CLECIO CARDOSO RODRIGUES
BRUNO MENDES

CAIO MARCIO LAGES OLIVEIRA
DIEGO DA MATA FIGEUIRA

RICARDO PAULINELLI ARISTA
MACHADO

PAULO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
EDIMAR ALMEIDA

AUGUSTO DE SOUZA SAMUEL
JOSE ALBERTO ALVES DE SOUZA

PEDRO HENRIQUE MARTINS MENDES
CARLOS EUGENIO SANTOS MARTINS

CLAUDIO SAMUEL SOUSA CAIRES

CARLOS EDUARDO MENDES
DANGELIS

KLEDER OLIVEIRA SANTOS
LUCAS JOSE VASCONCELOS
WILSON ALVES ALMEIDA

LUIZ CARLOS

ALFREDO TELLES DE OLIVEIRA
IDISVAN PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
CHARLY PATRIK DA SILVA
ALISSON GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA
GUILHERME BORGES SOARES
CAIO GUILHERME

LEONARDO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
FELIPE SANTOS PRATES

RICARDO RODIELLE RODRIGUES
GOMES

GIOVANE FERREIRA REIS
JOSE ERLAN DOS SANTOS
RENAN SOARES SILVA
DANIEL GUIMARAES

JEAN SARNEY BRITO AGUIAR
ANTUNES

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.
M3539
M3034
M4044
M3539
M4549
M3034
M6099
M4044
M4044

M4549
M3539
M1624
M6099
M3539
M5054
M1624
M4044

M4549
M3034
M5054
M2529
M5054
M3539
M4044
M4549
M3539
M2529
M3539
M2529
M4549

M4549
M4044
M3034
M3539
M4044

Cl.Fx.
19
13
11
20

5
14
2
12
13

21

14

15

10

23
15

24
11
25
12

10
16
16
26
17

Equipe

www.gb5sports.com.br

Ritmo
00:05:54
00:05:56
00:05:56
00:05:58
00:06:01
00:06:02
00:06:15
00:06:19
00:06:22

00:06:22
00:06:24
00:06:26
00:06:26
00:06:30
00:06:40
00:06:43
00:06:44

00:06:51
00:06:57
00:07:06
00:07:10
00:07:13
00:07:14
00:07:14
00:07:38
00:07:48
00:07:50
00:07:53
00:07:58
00:08:01

00:08:02
00:09:25
00:09:33
00:09:37
00:09:39

Vel. Tempo

10,16 = 00:29:32.21
10,11  00:29:41.85
10,10 = 00:29:42.46
10,06 = 00:29:49.01
9,98 00:30:04.23
9,93 00:30:12.51
9,60 00:31:15.47
9,50 00:31:34.87
9,42 00:31:50.74
9,42 00:31:51.84
9,38 00:32:00.89
9,33 00:32:09.42
9,33 00:32:10.03
9,23 00:32:30.28
9,00 00:33:19.42
8,93 00:33:35.70
8,90 00:33:42.78
8,77 00:34:13.86
8,64 00:34:44.14
8,45 00:35:29.04
8,37 00:35:50.19
8,31 00:36:06.13
8,29 00:36:10.44
8,29 00:36:10.51
7,86 00:38:09.46
7,70 00:38:59.92
7,66 00:39:11.95
7,61 00:39:24.39
7,54 00:39:48.56
7,49 00:40:04.41
7,47 00:40:09.55
6,38 00:47:03.60
6,29 00:47:43.25
6,24 00:48:04.46
6,22 00:48:15.31
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CORRIDA CLINICA DIAGNOSTICO

Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe Ritmo
106 265 RAFAEL FARIA GONCALVES M4044 18 00:10:20
107 180 LEONARDO ROBLETO M3539 27 00:12:56
108 43 BERTOLINO DE ABREU NETO M5054 6 00:13:20

G5 SPORTS LTDA www.gb5sports.com.br

Vel. Tempo

581  00:51:40.23

4,64  01:04:40.17

4,50  01:06:40.40
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